
FEE AND CHARGES SCHEDULE
INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS 

2025

Document Name  

Authorised by QMC 

©Mechanical Institute of Training & Technology Pty Ltd ABN : 47 612 630 010

MITT

RTO # 41577

Issued : March 2025 VER 3 .0

24 months 

Page 1 of 4 

International Students Fee and charges Company Name

Disclaimer : Once this document is removed from the owner drive or printed this document is no longer controlled. 

Review : CRICOS # 03529J



Automotive Courses (Available Campus: Melbourne / Sydney / Adelaide) 

Course
Duration  

Tuition
Fees  

Non-Tuition
Fees 

Total Cost
Fee 

AUR30620 Certificate III in Light Vehicle Mechanical Technology 

AUR30320 Certificate III in Automotive Electrical Technology 

AUR50116 Diploma of Automotive Management 

70 Weeks 

35 Weeks 

70 Weeks 

44 Weeks 

$18,000 

$8,000 

$18,000 

$9,000 

$1,500 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$19,500 

$9,000 

$19,000 

$10,000 

Counselling 

 

Early Childhood Education (Available in all Campus) 

Qualification 

Qualification 

Course
Duration 

Course
Duration 

Tuition
Fees 

Tuition
Fees 

Non-Tuition
Fees 

Non-Tuition
Fees 

Total Cost
Fee 

Total Cost
Fee 

CHC51015 

CHC30121 

CHC50121 

Diploma of Counselling 

Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care 

Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 52 Weeks $13,500 

$16,500 

$1,500 $15,000 

$18,000 

Qualification

70 Weeks $17,000 $1,000 $18,000 

AUR31120 Certificate III in Heavy Commercial Vehicle Mechanical
Technology

AUR40216 Certificate IV in Automotive Mechanical Diagnosis

52 Weeks $13,500 $1,500 $15,000 

Business Courses 
Course

Duration  
Tuition
Fees  

Non-Tuition
Fees 

Total Cost
Fee 

BSB50120 Diploma of Business 

BSB60420 Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management

BSB80120 Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)

 

Qualification

BSB60120 Advanced Diploma of Business

BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management

(Available in all Campus) 

52 weeks $11,950 $500 $12,450 

52 weeks $500 $12,450 

52 weeks $11,950 $500 $12,450 

52 weeks $11,950 $500 $12,450 

52 weeks 

(Available in all Campus) 

$1,500 52 weeks 

$11,950

$17,550 $1000 $18,550 
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Community Services
Course

Duration  
Tuition
Fees  

Non-Tuition
Fees 

Total Cost
Fee Qualification

(Available in all Campus) 

CHC53315 

CHC52021 

CHC40321 

Diploma of Community Services 

Certificate IV in Child, Youth and Family Intervention 

52 Weeks 

52 Weeks 

$16,500 

$13,500 

$1,500 

$1,500 

$18,000 

$15,000 

52 Weeks $16,500 $1,500 $18,000 Diploma of Mental Health 

52 Weeks $13,500 $1,500 $15,000 CHC33021 Certificate III in Individual Support 
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 RPL Fees and Charges

Certificate
III level qualifications $350 per unit

Certificate
IV level qualifications $350 per unit

Diploma
level qualification $350 per unit

Advanced
Diploma level qualification $350 per unit

Total Course fees Tuition Fees + Material Fees

Tuition Fees As mentioned above for each course

Material Fees As mentioned above for each course

Non-tuition fees Material Fees* + OSHC*

OSHC (Overseas Student Health Cover) As mentioned below (OSHC is now required to cover the full duration of the course)

Application Fees (Non-refundable) $250 non-refundable*

Term 3 

Term 1 
6th January 

 
21st April

Term 2 

Term 4 
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Intakes
for

2025

Additional Fees 
Overseas student health cover (OSHC) $ 691.68 (single) + $20 (ETEA Administrative fee) per year 

 
14th July

CRICOS # 03529J

 
6th October


